
E470 Einsatzwagen fährt an Schultagen
Kirchlinde - Westrich - Feldgarten -
Germania - Lütgendortmund
und zurück

montags bis freitagsHaltestellen

Konradstraße
Sumbecks Holz
Auf’m Lehmbrink
Lütge Vöhde
Haus Dellwig
Feldgarten
Hebelerweg
Beguinenstraße
Kaubomstraße
Bleichstraße
DO-Lütgendortmund 
DO-Mengede Bf  (Bstg 05)
Mengede Markt
Im Apen
Händelstraße
Zum Hallenbad
Auf dem Wodeacker
Brinkmannstraße
Schulzentrum Nette

7.01
03
05
06
08
09
10

7.11

14.07
08
09
10
12
13
14
16
17
18

14.19

montags bis freitagsHaltestellen

DO-Germania 
Somborner Straße
Somborner Höh
Lindentalweg
Lütgendortmunder Hellweg
Theresenstraße
DO-Lütgendortmund 
Bleichstraße
Kaubomstraße
Beguinenstraße
Hebelerweg
Potthöferei
Feldgarten
Haus Dellwig
Westrich
Zeisigweg
Auf dem Bockenfelde
Kirchlinde Zentrum
DO-Westerfilde 
Mergelkuhle
Dörwerstraße
Karl-Schurz-Straße
Schulzentrum Nette  an
Schulzentrum Nette  ab
Brinkmannstraße
Auf dem Wodeacker
Zum Hallenbad
Händelstraße
Im Apen
Mengede Markt
DO-Mengede Bf  (Bstg 05)

7.33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

7.54

7.46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57

7.59
12.55

57
58
59

13.00
13.03

04
05
06
07
09
11

13.13
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